
Sunday, February 211ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke. 280 m.

6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk by "UncleScrim"
9.16 Uncle Tom and the Child-
ren’s Choir
70.30 You’ll Enjoy Education
11. 0 Friendly Road Service
12. O Listeners’ Request session
12.45 p.m. Youth at the Controls1.15 London News
ae Diggers’ session (Rod Tal-ot)5.30 Storytime with BryanO’Brien
6. 0 A Talk on Social Justice6.15 London News
6.45 Uncle Tom and the San-
key Singers7.15 Fun with Music
7.30 Radio Theatre8.0 Headline News8.5 This Is War!-"Yours Re-
ceived and Contents Noted,’featuring Raymond Massey(final broadcast)8.45 Special programme
98. 0 Command performance
U.S.A., compered by Bing Crosby11. 0 London News12. 0 Close down

27B WELLINGTON‘1130 ke. 265 m.

6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health talk by "UncleSorim"
8.15 A Religion for Monday
Morning8. 0 Uncle Tom and his Chil-
dren’s Choir
9.15 Listen to the Band!10.0 The World of Sport (Bill
King)11. 0 Friendly Road Service of
Song11.30 The Morning Star: MarieOrmston
11.46 Comedy cameo
12. 0 Listeners’ Request session

12.45 p.m. Youth at the Controls
1.15 London News
2. 0 Radio Matinee
4. 0 In Passing Mood
4.30 London News
5. 0 Storytime with Bryan
O’Brien
5.30 Tea table tunes
6. 0 A talk on Social Justice
6.15 London News
7. 0 Mail Call
7.45 Fun with Music
8. 0 Headline News8.5 This Is War! — "Yours
Received and Contents Noted,"
featuring Raymond Massey (last
broadcast)
8.45 Special programme
9. 0 Command Performance,
U.S.A., compered by Don Ameche
9.30 The Fred Allen Show
10. 0 Musical varieties
10.30 Slumber session
11. 0 London News
12. 0 Close down

3Z.B CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.

6. 0, 7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk by "UncleScrim"
9. 0 Uncle Tom’s Children’s
Choir
9.15 Around the bandstand
9.45 Recordings
10. 0 Hospital session11.0 Friendly Road Service of
Song
11.30 Songs We Love11.45 Sports summary (‘TheToff’)
12. 0 The Luncheon session
12.45 p.m. Youth at the Controls
1.15 London News
2. 0 The Radio Matinee featur-
ng at 3.0 1ZB Calling4.3 Headline News from Lon-
don
4.45 Family favourites

5. 0 Storytime with BryanO’Brien
6.30 Half hour with Gwen6.0 A Talk on Social Justice
6.15 London News
6.30 In popular demand7.0 Mail Call (A. U.S. War
Dept. programme): Lincoln
7.30 Fun with Music
8. 0 Headline News8.5 This is War! "Yours Re-
ceived and Contents Noted,"
featuring Raymond Massey(last broadcast)8.45 Special programme9. 0 Command performance
U.S.A., compered by Spencer
Tracy9.30 The Fred Allen (U.S. WarDept.) programme10. 0 Variety programme10.30 Restful music
11. 0 London News
11.15 In lighter vein12. 0 Close down

AZB DUNEDIN
1310 ke. 234 m.

6. 0, 7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health talk by "Uncle
9.0 Uncle Tom’s Children’s
Choir
411. 0 The Friendly Road Serviceof Song12. O Listeners’ favourites
12.45 p.m. Youth at the Controls1.15 London News2.0 The Radio Matinee
2.30 The Melodists3.0 The Radio Theatre
4. 0 The Diggers’ session4.30 London News
5. 0 Storytime with BryanO’Brien
5.30 Half an hour with Julian
Lée
6. 0 A talk on Social Justice
6.15 London News

7.0 Mail Call (A U.S. War
Départment programme)
7.30 Fun with Music
8. 0 Headline News8.5 This Is War!-‘Yourg Received and Contents Noted,’"
featuring Raymond Massey (final
broadcast)
8.45 A special programme
9. 0 Command Performance,
U.S.A., compered by EdwardArnold
9.30 Fibber McGee and Molly
(A U.S. War Department pro-
gramme)11. 0 London News
11.30 Music for Sunday
12. 0 Close down

22 PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke, 214m.

8. Oa.m. Bright records8.30 Health talk by "UncleSorim"
8.33 Organ music
8.45 Hawaiian harmony
9. 0 Yesterday’s hits9.30 The Morning Star
9.45 Piano time with Charlie
Kunz
10. 0 Selected recordings10.30-12.0 Listeners’ session
5. Op.m. Storytime with BryanO’Brien
5.30 Rambling through records
6. © Wayside Chapel6.15 London News
7. O First Light Fraser7.30 Radio Theatre
8. 0 Headline News8.5 This Is Wart "Yours
Received and Contents Noted,"
featuring Raymond Massey (last
broadcast)
9. 0 Command Performance,
U.S.A., compered by Rita Hay-worth
10. 0 Close down

Changes of address may be made
by giving two weeks’ gi tothe Publishing ry peotener," Box 5004 oo
ellington, C.1
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thesoqe
time!
Hereisanatural food tonicwhichnourishes
your system with Mineral Salts and Vit-
amin. Your body must have & daily
supplyofMiueralSalts,IodineandVitaminB. Vikelpgivesyouall theseelements.
There is concentrated food valueinVikelp
Tablets. Vikelp contains several essential
Mineral Salts. And 89 these Minerals and
Vitamin get into your syster theygrad
ually re-nourish it. Tiredness turng to
energya You tacklelifeanew.

VIKELP
Tonic Food Tablets
Health ProductsLaboratoriesLtd,,
BakerStreet,London. 2
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BEpouFTEUL
HAIR can be

spoilt by UNSIGHTLY Dandruff yet Dandruff is easily
banished by regularly shampooingwitb LISTERINE ANTISEPTIC
Listerine Antiseptic penetratesright to the roots of the hair, killsthe dandruff germ, dissolves objec-
tionable scales and brings beautyto the hair. BUY a bottle of
LISTERINE ANTISEPTIC to-day.

LISTERINE
THE SAFE ANTISEPTIC
KILLS THE GERM THAT CAUSES DANDRUFF

14
The Lambert Pharmacal Co. (NZ) Ltd:,64 Ghuznee Street, Wellingtone
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